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COLLEGE, VITA

ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2023-24

;‘ Sr.No | Month Date Day Activities
7 || Dept.Meeting
| 05/07/2023 Wednesday | To plan the time table & Syllabus
.1 - Distribution
L A gaes 13/07/2023 Thursday | World Population Day
| Discuss the previous Sem LIII,V
1 24/0712023 Monday Sem II,LIV& VI Examination
| 07/08/2023 Monday | Unit Test 1 (B.A.IlI) P.VII
3 August 10/08/2023 Thursday | Oral Discussion B,A.I (P.I)
2023 18/08/2023 . B.Sc. 1 P.I Unit Test |
Friday
28/08/2023 Monday | Unit Test 1 (B.A.IIl) P.IX
16/09/2023 Ozone Day Celebration and Poster
September Saturday . .
3 2023 Presentation Competition.
27/09/2023 Wednesday | World Tourism Day
09/10/2023 B.A.-1 Unit Test-1 Paper-I
Monda B.Sc. I Unit Test I Paper-I1
Y | B.A. 11 Unit Test I Paper-111
B.A.1ll Unit Test | Paper-VIII
11/10/2023 i .
4 October Wednesday B.A. 11 Um‘t Test I Paper-1V
2023 B.A.1ll Unit Test I Paper-1X
12/10/2023 ) B.A. Il Unit Test I Paper-1 (IDS)
Thur»s_<_i_§¥ Travels and Tourism Exam
13/10/2023 . B.A. Il Unit Test I Paper-V
Friday .
— | BAII Unit Test I Paper-X
November 11/1 l/20237 Saturday | Term end Meeting
5 2023 B ' ' '
24/11/2023 Friday Second term Department Meeting
| Decembe - | .
6 2023 r 07/12/2023 l'hursday | Semester End Exam Discussion




[ |
02/01/2024 Tuesday | Dept. Meeting I
T |
12/01/2024 |
Friday Quiz on geography
13/01/2024 Saturda Organize Competition on 77
Y | Geographical Articles Writing
13/01/2024 Organize Competition on
Saturday Ph h
- January | B otography ]
| 2 16/01/2024
‘5 024 Tuesday | Geography day
| | 23/012024 | B.A.-1 Unit Test-1 Paper-II
‘ Tuesday | B.Sc. I Unit Test [ Paper-II
24012024 | \eanoaday | B 11 Unit Test Paper-V
| ednesday | g A I Unit Test 1 Paper-VI
L 1 25/01/2024 B.A.III Unit Test I Paper-X
; Thursday | B.A.III Unit Test I Paper-XI
% B.A.III Unit Test I Paper-XII
[ ; 20/02/2024 Tuesday | Study Tour
| | 23/02/2024
% 8 | February 2024 Friday B.A. 111 Group Discussion
02/03/2024
1 Saturday | Dept. Meeting
|
1 04/03/2024 Monday Parent-Students-Teacher Meet
) March 20/03/2024 Wednesday S;ucli\]e(;lt lPOrc;JIec]tZI?. Alll
2024 I ( ° * k) 9
23/03/2024 Saturday | Village Survey
Project Report Writing
28/03/2024 Thursday | (Village Survey)
I
10 April 04/04/2024 Saturday | Practical Exam
I — I
e 09/04/2024 | Thursday | Term End meeting
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